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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/pompa-alphacool-13339-do-systemow-chlodzenia-komputerow-p-367773.html

Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: F024M

Pompa Alphacool 13339 do
systemow chtodzenia komputerow

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Waga produktu
Szerokos¢ produktu
Materiaty

Kolor produktu
Gtebokos$¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu

Maksymalna temperatura
eksploatacji

324,99 zt

264,22 zt
WLONONWCRABCF
1869406
4250197133395
276 g

65 mm
Aluminium,Plastik
Czarny

65 mm

41 mm

60 °C
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